142 VOLTA UFMS - CAMPO GRANDE 2025

Relatério Geral - EXTERNO - Feminino

Coloc. Numero

1

RANK BRASIL

1971
1931
1919
1901
1918
1914
1920
1913
1909
1917
1910
1912
1903
1916
1902
1922
1921
1906
1908
1911

Nome

DAYANE PINTATO

EDUARDA FIRMO

MARIELI BENITES

ADRIANA CORREIA DE LIMA
MARCELA LEAL

KELLY KRYSTYNNY DA SILVA SANTOS
\/O11 KADE

NATHALIA TAQUETTE VALVERDE
JULIANA BELLO

GISELE ALMEIDA DE MORAES

MARA DE SOUSA SANTOS
IRENE JOSE CARDOSO

IVONE DE SOUZA GUEIROS
EVELYN MENEZES

LAURA OLIVEIRA MOTTA

BIANCA PIVETTA SABINO

PRISCILA RODRIGUES LUCAS FIUZA
PAULA ANDREIA FERNANDES
EVELIN RENATA NUNES JOVIO
FRANCIELLY LIMA CASTILHAS LIZIERO
ISADORA SILIS

Relatério emitido em 31/08/2025 as 10:33:59

Fx.Et.
F3039
F3039
F1629
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F6069
F4049
F4049
F1629
F1629
F4049
F5059
F1629
F3039
F1629

Cl.Fx. Equipe

1
2

P OO N P O b~ W

a N B~ N O o w N b~ oW

Ritmo
00:04:16
00:04:21
00:04:25
00:05:11
00:05:22
00:05:41
00:05:53
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:17
00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:51
00:07:03
00:07:23

Vel.
14,05
13,77
13,59
11,57
11,18
10,54
10,20
10,09
10,02

9,78

9,76

9,72

9,54

9,14

9,06

8,90

8,84

8,76

8,51

8,13

Tempo
00:29:54
00:30:30
00:30:54
00:36:18
00:37:35
00:39:50
00:41:10
00:41:38
00:41:54
00:42:57
00:43:03
00:43:13
00:44:02
00:45:58
00:46:22
00:47:13
00:47:32
00:47:57
00:49:22
00:51:40

Pégina :

1
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